©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
November, 2012 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:
BAS19LT1/D
BAS19L, NSVBAS19L,
BAS20L, SBAS20L, BAS21L,
SBAS21L, BAS21DW5,
SBAS21DW5

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
BAS19LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
BAS19LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBAS19LT1G* SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
BAS20LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
BAS20LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
SBAS20LT1G* SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
BAS21LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
SBAS21LT1G* SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
BAS21LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
SBAS21LT3G* SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
BAS21DW5T1G SC−88A
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
SBAS21DW5T1G* SC−88A
(Pb−Free)